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Finance & Accounting 
for Non-Finance 
Professionals

COST

Finance Academy - Lagos

Introduction to 
Financial Modelling  
using Excel

Finance and 
Accounting for the Oil 
and Gas Sector

Fixed Asset 
Management

Finance & Accounting 
for the Power and 
Utilities Sector

Planning, Budgeting 
and Management 
Reporting

Strategic Financial 
Planning and 
Implementation

Effective Payroll 
Management and 
Statutory Deductions

Budgeting & 
Budgetary Control 
Methods

Financial Statement 
Analysis and 
Interpretation

Treasury and 
Working Capital 
Management *

Organising and 
Managing Accounts 
Payable *

Organising and 
Managing Accounts 
Receivable *

21

24

22-23

18

19-20

21

18

19-20

21

15

16-17

18

20

21-22

23

17

18-19

20

22

23-24

25

19

20-21

22

16

17-18

19

21

22-23

24

18

19-20

21

16

17-18

19

N150,000

N150,000

N350,000

N150,000

N350,000

N350,000

N350,000

N150,000

N350,000

N150,000

N150,000

Kenoye Elliot
T: +234 809 274 3835
E: kenoye.elliot@pwc.com

Damola Akinmoladun
T: +234 909 532 7960
E: adedamola.akinmoladun@pwc.com

For booking and enquiries please contact:
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Finance & Accounting 
for Non-Finance 
Professionals

COST

Finance Academy - Abuja

Management 
Reporting & Analytics

Strategic financial 
planning & 
Implementation

International Public 
Sector Accounting 
Standards (IPSAS)

Book keeping & 
Accounting to Trial 
balance skills

Medium Term 
Expenditure 
Framework (MTEF)

Introduction to 
Islamic Finance

Monitoring & 
Evaluation

Financial Modelling 
(Intermediate level) 

Financial Statement 
Analysis and 
Interpretation

Budget & Budgetary 
Control Method

Budgeting & 
Forecasting

Fixed Asset 
Management

25

26

27-28

20-21

15

16-17

8-9

1-2

22

8-9

13-15

20-22

17

10

11

8-9

11

15

1-2

12-13

12

13-14

5

6-8

9-10

16-17

11-13

3-4

14

16

11-12

26

29-30

4

13-14

5-6

5

9 N150,000

N150,000

N200,000

N350,000

N150,000

N200,000

N100,000

N200,000

N350,000

N350,000

N200,000

N120,000

Corporate Credit 
Analysis: Forecasting, 
Formulation and 
Analysis

Financial Management 
for SMEs

Enterprise performance 
management (EPM)

Public Private 
Partnership (PPP) – 
Financing, Projects 
and Contracts

23-26

18-19 22

22-23

3-5

2-3

5

N350,000

N50,000

N210,000

N210,000

Mujahid Usman  
T: 08182824346
E: mujahid.usman@pwc.com 

For booking and enquiries please contact:
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Frank Idomeh
T: 08036329448 
E: frank.idomeh@pwc.com

Ajibola Bolanle
T: 08164552926 
E: ajibola.bolanle@pwc.com

N150,000

14-15

11
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