

# Finance Academy Calendar 2019



@PwC Nigeria

	Finance Academy - Lagos												
	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	COST
Finance & Accounting for Non-Finance Professionals	18		15		17		19		21		16		N150,000
Financial Statement Analysis and Interpretation	21		18		20		22		16		18		N150,000
Treasury and Working Capital Management *													
Organising and Managing Accounts Payable *	22-23		19-20		21-22		23-24		17-18		19-20		N350,000
Organising and Managing Accounts Receivable *													
Budgeting & Budgetary Control Methods		21				25				21			N150,000
Introduction to Financial Modelling using Excel		19-20					20-21						N350,000
Finance and Accounting for the Oil and Gas Sector					18-19								N350,000
Fixed Asset Management	24			23				19					N150,000
Finance & Accounting for the Power and Utilities Sector						17-18							N350,000
Planning, Budgeting and Management Reporting			16-17				22-23						N350,000
Strategic Financial Planning and Implementation			18			22				19			N150,000
Effective Payroll Management and Statutory Deductions	21			20				24					N150,000



For booking and enquiries please contact:

**Kenoye Elliot**  
T: +234 809 274 3835  
E: kenoye.elliot@pwc.com

**Damola Akinmoladun**  
T: +234 909 532 7960  
E: adedamola.akinmoladun@pwc.com

		Finance Academy - Abuja												
		JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	COST
Finance & Accounting for Non-Finance Professionals					8-9		8-9		9-10		11-12		9	N150,000
Financial Statement Analysis and Interpretation				15		17		12		14				N150,000
Budget & Budgetary Control Method		25				11				26				N150,000
Budgeting & Forecasting			16-17				13-14			29-30				N200,000
Fixed Asset Management		26				15				4				N150,000
Financial Modelling (Intermediate level)			8-9					16-17						N350,000
Management Reporting & Analytics			1-2			1-2				13-14				N200,000
Strategic financial planning & Implementation		27-28				12-13				5-6				N200,000
International Public Sector Accounting Standards (IPSAS)				13-15				11-13						N350,000
Book keeping & Accounting to Trial balance skills			22		10		5			5				N100,000
Medium Term Expenditure Framework (MTEF)				20-22			6-8							N350,000
Introduction to Islamic Finance		20-21						3-4						N200,000
Monitoring & Evaluation					11				16					N120,000
Corporate Credit Analysis: Forecasting, Formulation and Analysis			23-26						3-5					N350,000
Financial Management for SMEs				14-15					22-23					N50,000
Enterprise performance management (EPM)					18-19		22			2-3				N210,000
Public Private Partnership (PPP) – Financing, Projects and Contracts					11					5				N210,000



For booking and enquiries please contact:

**Frank Idomeh**  
T: 08036329448  
E: [frank.idomeh@pwc.com](mailto:frank.idomeh@pwc.com)

**Ajibola Bolanle**  
T: 08164552926  
E: [ajibola.bolanle@pwc.com](mailto:ajibola.bolanle@pwc.com)

**Mujahid Usman**  
T: 08182824346  
E: [mujahid.usman@pwc.com](mailto:mujahid.usman@pwc.com)



---

© 2019 PricewaterhouseCoopers Limited. All rights reserved. In this document, PwC refers to PricewaterhouseCoopers Limited (a Nigerian limited liability company), which is a member firm of PricewaterhouseCoopers International Limited, each member firm of which is a separate legal entity. Please see [www.pwc.com/structure](http://www.pwc.com/structure) for further details.

**pwc**